Gas+
Dust
M   LLET
Füllstandtechnik G
m
b
H
MOLLET   D-74706 Osterburken  Tel.  +49  6291 6440-0  Fax  +49  6291 9846             Safety instructions 11/19  © by MOLLET     KE-SH-03     01

KN-XCK-NJ2K-7-0
7985-04X016-V4A
7985-04X020-V4A
7985-04X025-V4A
0127-04-B00-V4A
0965-03X008-V4A
KE-ZS065-EU-AL
KE-ZS090-EU-AL
KE-ZS110-EU-AL
0914-05X010-V4A
007-0205
 NG = Nominal size
 W = Material
 G = Thread
Order code Part 1 Order code Part 2
K - FSZ 075 IG2 AL E K - BSZ075  AL - M
K - FSZ 075 IG3 AL E K - BSZ075  AL - M
 NG G W NG W
K - FSZ 052 IG2 AL E K - BSZ052  AL - M
K - FSZ 065 IG2½ AL E K - BSZ065  AL - M
K - FSZ 090 IG3 AL E K - BSZ090  AL - M
K - FSZ 075 IG2½ AL E K - BSZ075  AL - M
K - FSZ 065 IG2 AL E K - BSZ065  AL - M
K - FSZ 110 IG4½ AL E K - BSZ110  AL - M
 AV = Aluminium/1.4581 / 318 or 1.457X
Seal rings and chains depending on the type and acc. to data sheet K-TD-11
K - FSZ 110 IG4 AL E K - BSZ110  AL - M
K - FSZ 100 IG4 AL E K - BSZ100  AL - M
Materials      AL(W)  = Aluminium
incl. Seal rings   incl. Seal rings and chain
 MS = Brass
K - FSZ 150 IG6 AL E K - BSZ150  AL - M
K - FSZ 125 IG5 AL E K - BSZ125  AL - M
 VA = 1.4581 / 318 or 1.457X
Couplings   with inside thread "Storz"
inductive
limit switch NAMUR KN-SZ

KN-XCK-NJ4K-7-5
KN-XCK-NJ4K-7-0
Order code
KN-NJ4K-M12-2 for 2 m cable
for 5 m cable
for 10 m cable
KN-NJ4K-M12-5
KN-NJ4K-M12-0
Order code
007- 03APPepperl+Fuchs NJ4
Wiring connection
II  2G  Ex  ia IIC T6...T1 Gb
II  1D  Ex  ia  IIIC  T135°C Da
and
Technical data
ATEX option
Dust
Gas andGas
inductive limit switch NAMUR
KN-XCK-NJ4K-7-
KN-NJ4K-M12- . KN
Technical data
Dimensions
04/13      K-TD-11       © by MOLLET 07MOLLET   D-74706 Osterburken  Tel.  +49  6291 6440-0  Fax  +49  6291 9846            Appliance information
M   LLET
Füllstandtechnik
Single parts
 65  75x60x10,0 K-SZ065DRKDS-NBR K-SZ065DRKDS-SIK
  Size Dimensions (mm) Article-no. Article-no.
 150  152x132x11,5 K-SZ150DRKDS-NBR K-SZ150DRKDS-SIK
 125  139x177x12,5 K-SZ125DRKDS-NBR K-SZ125DRKDS-SIK
 205  211x187x16,0 K-SZ205DRKDS-NBR
 52 C 60x47x10,0 K-SZ052DRKDS-NBR K-SZ052DRKDS-SIK
 250  268,5x240x17  (black)K-SZ250DRKDS-NBR
 90  98x93x10,0 K-SZ090DRKDS-NBR K-SZ090DRKDS-SIK
 100  108x93x10,0 K-SZ100DRKDS-NBR K-SZ100DRKDS-SIK
 110 A 124x102x12,0 K-SZ110DRKDS-NBR K-SZ110DRKDS-SIK
   NBR  (white) Silikon  (transparent)
DRK seal rings for high and low pressure operation  (DS)
 75 B 82x67x10,5 K-SZ075DRKDS-NBR K-SZ075DRKDS-SIK
 K-SZ165DRKDS-NBR165  177x152x12,5
 150  152x132x11,5 K-SZ150DRKDS-VI
 52 C 60x47x10,0 K-SZ052DRKDS-VI
  VITON  (green)
  Size Dimensions (mm) Article-no.
 75 B 82x67x10,5 K-SZ075DRKDS-VI
DRK seal rings for high and low pressure operation  (DS)
 K-SZ125DRKDS-VI125  139x117x12,5
 110 A 124x102x12,0 K-SZ110DRKDS-VI
DRK seal rings for high pressure operation  (D)
  NBR  (white)
 52 C 60x47x10,5 K-SZ052DRKD-NBR
 65  75x60x10,5 K-SZ065DRKD-NBR
 100  106x93x10,5 K-SZ100DRKD-NBR
  Size Dimensions (mm) Article-no.
 75 B 82x67x10,0 K-SZ075DRKD-NBR
  G 3 88x78x3 K-SZIG3   DRG-NBR K-SZIG3   DRG-PT
  G 2½ 76x66x3 K-SZIG2½DRG-NBR K-SZIG2½DRG-PT
  G 4 113x100x3 K-SZIG4   DRG-NBR K-SZIG4   DRG-PT
  G 5 138x118x3 K-SZIG5   DRG-NBR K-SZIG5   DRG-PT